
R&D Department
For any queries, Contact - Kanak (R&D Head)  +91 89004-01870

Abhineet Vyas 7011384079 abhineetvyas97@gmail.com Bcom hons
Abhiraj jamwal 9149501986 abhirajjamwal512@gmail.com BCom 
Aryan Sethi 7011384079 aryansethi0111@gmail.com B.Com (Hons)
Atharv Yadav 8979673372 atharvvv72@gmail.com Bcom Porgramme
Gaurav Kumar Sahu 6901761472 gauravdtp19@gmail.com B.Com Hons
HARI OM AGRAWAL 9109682117 hariomagrawal6565@gmail.com B.COM (P)
Keshav Dhanraj 6200855049 kshvdhanraj@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Mohit Kumar 7492975591 Mohittkumar27@gmail.com B.Com(Hons.)
Neeraj Sharma 9996521966 i.neerajsh@gmail.com B.A. (Hons.) Economics
parth krishna 9354677300 krishnaparth12@gmail.com bcom hons
Rajvardhan Singh 7643055400 rajvardhansingh0107@gmail.com B.A.(Eco)H
Taksh Mittal 9971097299 Takshmittal2008.tm@gmail.com Ba economics honours
Tanya Raghuvanshi 8802636014 raghutannu@gmail.com B.com hons
yatin tokas 9650456063 yatintokas74@gmail.com b com hons
Swayam Sharma 9211904473 swayamsharma5207@gmail.com BA Economics & Mathematics
Drivyaa Jain 7307191885 drivyaajain61@gmail.com Bcom hons.
Khyati 8510059948 prajapati.khyati153@gmail.com Bsc. H Electronics

Consulting
For any queries, Contact - Kushagra (Consulting Head)  +91 81094-62100

Abhineet Vyas 7011384079 abhineetvyas97@gmail.com Bcom hons
Ananya Raj Srivastava 8756500888 ananya.rlko25@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Anubhav Kumar 9999932240 anubhavjha2222@gmail.com Ba hons economics 
Fathima shahanas ck 9400569826 Fathimashahanas0806@gmail.com Bcom hons
HARI OM AGRAWAL 9109682117 hariomagrawal6565@gmail.com B.COM (P)
Krishn Mahto 9667671189 mahtokrishn827@gmail.com Eco Hons.
Raghav Gadhyan 7000174523 raghavgadhyanrfs@gmail.com B.Com (Prog)
Titiksh Khandhediya 8780629614 titikshkhandhediya2007@gmail.com Economics Hons.
Turanya Ranjan 9625320535 turanya002@gmail.com Bcom Prog
Yati Sinha 8448363064 yati.sinha123@gmail.com BA Hons Economics
Aditya Dasgupta 9811939333 adityadasgupta0309@gmail.com BA Programme (Economics + Political Science)
Hitesh 8199990666 raihitesh921@gmail.com Bcom Prog
Raghav Saraf 09935155376 sarafraghav206@gmail.com Bcom. Prog 
Kartik Singh 9717950890 kartiksingh1006@gmail.com B.Com(P)
Mohd Wafi Yousuf Ahangar 9911608885 yousuf.mohdwafi20@gmail.com B.A. (Hons.) Economics.

Content
For any queries, Contact - Daksh Sehgal (Content Head)  +91 88513-30047

Archit Shah 9161532929 architshah1406@gmail.com B.com (P)
Rajat Agarwal 8076124193 i.rajat.agarwal.work@gmail.com B.A(hons) Economics
Shresth Gupta 7408521333 Shresthofficial72.2@gmail.com Bcom p
Tanish 9319835164 tanish88001@gmail.com B. Com (Hons)
Rishabh Dua 7011063781 rishabhdua2712@gmail.com B.Com Prog
Disha Arora 8800607009 dishaaroraa2401@gmail.com Bcom P
Navya Jain 9999076825 navyajain1806@gmail.com Bcom (Prog.)

Marketing
For any queries, Contact - Aryan Malhotra (Marketing Head)  +91 99113-74437

Anushka Thakur 9893509345 anushkathakur855@gmail.com B.A. (hons) Economics 
Mehakpreet Kaur 8264503408 mehakkaurgarcha@gmail.com Bcom (P)
Hemant 7827687113 hemantsaroj170@gmail.com B.com program
Omkaar Bhasin 9717534605 bhasinomkaar@gmail.com Bcom prog
Sai Aditya Thumma 9100942274 saiadityathumma@gmail.com B.com Hons
Vrishti Chawla 8920821490 vrishtichawla77@gmail.com Bcom hons 



Aaditya Jha 8527611875 madanmjha73@gmail.com B.A. Prog. (History+Political Science)
Aadya Sarna 9811254907 aadyasarna2007@gmail.com Bcom (H) 1st year
amit chandra das 9220874479 amitchandradas728@gmail.com B.com H
Keshav Kumar 7761918015 keshavforug@gmail.com BA Hons Economics
Khushal Singh Meerwal 9582466148 sk13201980@gmail.com Bcom(Hons)
Pushkar Khatri 9369296960 pushkarkhatri114@gmail.com Bcom hons
Yuvraj Singh 9310366522 yuvrajrathore1427@gmail.com Ba program 
Yash Agarwal 9354557011 yashagrawal0505@gmail.com BA Economics Hons

Social
For any queries, Contact - Nehmat Deol (Social Project Head)  +91 98103-91999

Aarush batra 9310015821 aarushbatra420@gmail.com BSC maths honours 
Abhinav Vaid 8851917967 abhinavvaid44@gmail.com BA Eco (Hons)
Anushka 8882932314 anushkarathi319@gmail.com Bcom honours 
Anushka Thakur 9893509345 anushkathakur855@gmail.com B.A. (hons) Economics 
Arnav Gupta 8588002839 arnav13gupta@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Gauri Ahuja 9716075000 gauriahujaaa@gmail.com Bcom Program
Kartik Singh 9717950890 kartiksingh1006@gmail.com B.Com(P)
Mannu Nayak 9821803374 mannu.nayak08@gmail.com Bcom (hons)
Mehakpreet Kaur 8264503408 mehakkaurgarcha@gmail.com Bcom (P)
Mohd Wafi Yousuf Ahangar 9911608885 yousuf.mohdwafi20@gmail.com B.A. (Hons.) Economics.
Namhay 8209249376 namhayarora@gmail.com B.Com (Hons)
Rene verma 9971680024 reneverma67@gmail.com Bcom (hons)
Swati 8619210599 nankaniswati25@gmail.com B.Com(hons)
Vedansh Shukla 8470908949 shukla97.vedansh@gmail.com BA (hons.) History 

Digital
For any queries, Contact - Divansh (Digital Head)  +91 88005-62204

Ansh Dutta 8544769363 anshdutta02@gmail.com B. Com. Program
Prerit Kataria 8076273650 katariaprerit@gmail.com BA Hons Economics
Rishabh Dua 7011063781 rishabhdua2712@gmail.com B.Com Prog
Shubham Singh Negi 8279523719 shubhamsnegi45@gmail.com B.Com (Hons.)
Raj Jayswal 7982817277 heyrajjayswal@gamil.com Bcom (H)

PR & Sponsorship
For any queries, Contact - Tanvi Khanna (PR & Sponsorship Head)  +91 83680-12668

Aditya Dasgupta 9811939333 adityadasgupta0309@gmail.com BA Programme (Economics + Political Science)
Aniket Agarwal 8595348186 agarwalaniket1000@gmail.com eco h
Anshul Bansal 9876959395 anshulbansal024@gmail.com Bcom (P)
Ekansh 7428027208 ekanshchawla940@gmail.com Bcom 
Hitesh 8199990666 raihitesh921@gmail.com Bcom Prog
Prakhar Gupta 8958662240 guptaprakhar056@gmail.com BA Program (CA and Econ.)
Rudrakshi Mehta 8287393081 mehtarudrakshi@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Omkaar Bhasin 9717534605 bhasinomkaar@gmail.com Bcom prog
Sai Aditya Thumma 9100942274 saiadityathumma@gmail.com B.com Hons
Vinayak Tripathi 8700213519 tvinayak506@gmail.com English honours 
Aamya Singh Ahuja 8383802126 Aamyaahuja26@gmail.com B.com
Shourya 9354964845 shouryap3308@gmail.com Bcom Prog
Vivek verma 7987630104 virendraverma205@gmail.com B com hons 
Yash kapoor 8595114024 yashkapoor922@gmail.com Bsc(Hons) Maths
Pushkar Khatri 9369296960 pushkarkhatri114@gmail.com Bcom hons

http://B.com

